FA

Animation Festival

The 54th Annual ASIFA-

East Animation Festival! 2024
Run
Title School Time
Students |
1.01  Steelheaven Chiao Chang, Yiran Guo SVA - MFA Computer Arts | 0:09:09
University of South
1.02 Micro-Aggression Da'Vanah McDaniels Alabama 0:05:30
1.03 RPG Team X-Treme Derek Bolz SVA 0:05:23
1.04 Hot Singles Jake Kurz University of the Arts 0:05:17
1.05 Whittled Down Olly Glenn Unlabeled 0:04:59
1.06 Little White Lies Jisoo Kim, Ashlee Choi SVA 0:04:48
1.07 Little Rabbit Johanna Xue NYU 0:08:16
Hunter Hoffman, Reid Middle Tennesee State
1.08 By Candlelight Robertson University 0:07:15
University of South
1.09 OZYMANDIAS Beau Shepherd Alabama 0:04:38
Chenyi Zhu, Xinyu Sun,
1.10 Night Market Yingyu Zhu SVA - MFA Computer Arts  0:04:27
1.11  Bottom of the Well Kristie Kish SVA 0:04:22
1.12 Better Together Yeo San Rose Lam Pratt 0:04:12
1.13 Sea Smoke Piper Charron RIT 0:04:07
1.14 The Renegades Ronan Madden Pratt 0:04:21
Savannah College of Art
1.15 ELECTRA WASP Wasan Hayajneh and Design 0:06:10
Hannah Papa, Victor University of Central
1.16 FROSTBYTE Uzcategui Florida 0:07:06
1.17 When the Sky Falls Caroline Ho NYU 0:03:48
1.18 My Dog's Leg Ashton Polak RIT 0:03:48




1.19
1.20

1.21
1.22
1.23

1.24
1.25
1.26
1.27

1.28
1.29
1.30
1.31
1.32
1.33

1.34
1.35

1.36

2.01

2.02

2.03
2.04
2.05

2.06
2.07

The Birthday Party

Neat

The Awakening of
Insects

Count Your Blessings

Momentum

Dogpile
Muse
Amoxicillin

DotGabi - Fire

We All Fall

Heart Break Havoc
In Between

The Lost Polis
Close Catch

Intrepidus Street

Friends in the
Underneath

Stone Age The Delivery

The Girl and the
Guardian

Students Il
Fulfillment of a Wish

Natira

Postlude
Slap The Deck
GrownUp

The Struggle for Inner

Peace

Bunny to the Moon

Olivia Young

Mae Kim

Chiung Xiaogiong Zhang
Guy Frazier

Ming Chua

Miranda Schneider, Alex
Vilar-Tedeschi

Amelia Johnson
Rachel Lee

Kaia Kim, Jenna Vopat

Aleyda Ortiz, Lok Cheang,
Kevin Class

Matias Jonathan Turunen
Boning Li, Fanyu Liu
Jeremy Zhou

Sebrina Dement Semer

Jasmine Lin

Sebrina Grace Dement
Semer

Desiree Chavez

Tayo Van Beever

Emily Greenberg

Josh Marquez, Mulin Chen,
Robert Yu

Josh Mizrahi, Cole
Fourgurean

Erim Xolo Xolo Cetinel

Jee Kim

Jacob Mitchell Dew
Akira Maynard, Sammy Liu

University of South
Alabama

SVA

SVA - MFA Computer Arts
SVA

Parsons School of Design

SVA
Pratt
University of the Arts
SVA

University of the Arts

SVA

SVA - MFA Computer Arts
SVA

NYU

SVA

NYU
SVA

SVA

Unlabeled
SVA

SVA - MFA Computer Arts
SVA

Unlabeled

University of South
Alabama

Unlabeled

0:03:38
0:03:05

0:02:17
0:02:25
0:01:17

0:02:26
0:02:47
0:02:25
0:02:50

0:03:30
0:01:38
0:02:02
0:02:09
0:01:08
0:01:27

0:03:18
0:03:35

0:03:23
2:22:56

0:08:35

0:05:28

0:05:24
0:05:20
0:05:10

0:04:53
0:08:16



2.08
2.09
2.10

21
212
213

214
215

2.16

217

218
219
2.20
2.21
2.22
2.23
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.29
2.30
2.31
2.32

2.33
2.34
2.35

Catch & Release
The Egg
Happy Anniversary

God Glasses
Volatility
The Golem

No Photography
The Star-Catcher

Jim's Interview
Perfect City: The

Bravest Kid
The Sitters
Wake Up Call
The Scramble
Digital Legacy
X
Intermitencia

Look Down

Crossover City Wise

Bubby and Son
Mini Market

A New Challenger
Cycle

Delivered
Suburban Horror

The Star Chaser

Little turtle In A Great

Big World
Inu Bond

Jayuya

Maggie Gee
Yan Xu, Zilan Lin, Qi Lu

Cheney Zhiyuan Chen

Xinyu Shen, Charlie Yuying
Luo

Kora Gozdziak

Max Goodman

Lance Haug, Grace
Redclift, Kaifu Tan, Shan
Wei Wang

Steven Wang

Jacqueline Ferreira,
Brithney Rivera, Megan
Schmitz

Shengwei Zhou

Hannah Franklin
Sarah Gleixner
Angelina Retodo
Maria Gudjohnsen
Mostafa Ebrahim

Ana Sofia Navia Lopez
Jordan DeOcampo
Joseph Parker
Gwenaelle Du-Thumm
Cole Sherbet

Vinh Hong Nguyen
Chloe Ko

Chuhao Wang

Judy Zhao

Kexin Chen

Elizabeth Alexandra King
Ray Xiangrui Chen

Jordan Fernandez

University of the Arts
SVA
SVA - MFA Computer Arts

SVA
Pratt
NYU

SVA
NYU

Pratt

Unlabeled

Savannah College of Art
and Design

University of the Arts

SVA

SVA - MFA Computer Arts
SVA

Parsons School of Design
SVA

Hostos

Pratt

SVA

RIT

SVA

SVA - MFA Computer Arts
University of Virginia
Pratt

Unlabeled
SVA - MFA Computer Arts
SVA

0:08:06
0:04:44
0:04:30

0:04:22
0:04:11
0:04:03

0:05:52
0:04:16

0:03:55

0:06:19

0:03:46
0:03:42
0:03:03
0:02:11
0:02:25
0:01:16
0:02:28
0:02:44
0:02:22
0:02:24
0:03:25
0:01:45
0:02:01
0:02:04
0:01:35

0:01:10
0:03:09
0:03:35



2.36

3.01
3.02

3.03
3.04

3.05
3.06

3.07
3.08
3.09

3.10
3.1
3.12

3.13

3.14

3.15
3.16

3.17
3.18
3.19
3.20

3.21
3.22

3.23

The Taxidermist

Students llI
Block

To the Unseen Planet

A Shadow's Glow
Grown Up

Sundrop
Shrinking Skirmish

VAINGLORIOUS
Things Work Out

Twin Sparks

Suz & Lolly in: Saturday
Night Close Encounters

Miss lllusion

UnFamiliar

He Has To Come Home

Lonely Island

One hour of my time is
worth one coin

Monsters Within

Ceiba Y Sus RaAces
TaAnas

The (W)hole
Bark Back
Aunt Ant & Mr. Monkey

The Pond Sharks

Introvolt

White Noise

Arianna Han, Cass Kuter

Jake Logan Robbins
Dylan Sparano

Mariana Escobar

Jee Kim

Anna Sirk-Morato

Cassie Volkin

Oshiomati Gabiriel
Ugbodaga

Katrina Mortko
Ollie Yao, Heather Yun

Reagan Christie
Meryl Chan
Sophia Jean Marshall

Apollo Shepherd

Astro Seunghwa Lee,
Jason Jaymin Han, Yuji
Huang

Xinyu Li

Sebrina Dement Semer

David Michael Wolfe
Jiansu Wang
Isaac Prevatt

Wonro Lee, Yu Jin Jung

Daniel Xiande Cui, Brynn
Winterich, Wendi Wu

Dan Lombardi

TJ LaLonde

SVA

RIT

SVA

Savannah College of Art
and Design

SVA - MFA Computer Arts

University of South
Alabama

RIT

Unlabeled
University of the Arts
SVA

RIT
SVA

Pratt

University of South
Alabama

SVA - MFA Computer Arts

SVA
NYU

SVA

SVA - MFA Computer Arts
CSU Fullerton

University of the Arts

Pratt

SVA - MFA Computer Arts

University of
Massachusetts

0:03:23
2:21:52

0:08:32
0:05:28

0:05:24
0:05:19

0:05:16
0:04:58

0:08:15
0:07:13
0:04:34

0:04:22
0:04:27
0:04:10

0:04:13

0:04:22

0:06:18
0:05:48

0:03:55
0:03:45
0:03:38
0:03:05

0:02:25
0:02:20

0:01:14



3.24
3.25

3.26

3.27
3.28
3.29
3.30

3.31
3.32
3.33
3.34
3.35
3.36
3.37

Fed The Frog
Blizzard Buddy

Porta Party

Goro Goro
On the Outs
Catch the Moon

Tailgunner

Dean and the Dino
Nuggets

Bugfall

The Projector

A Summer Dream
Horse Jesus
Dulce

Sparky Animatic

Kaiwen Yu

Yihong Qiu

John T. Hill

Ryotaro Sawada, Agatha
Tiara Christa

Kelly Virginia Emmrich
Schantelle Alonzo

Serena Y. Cheng

Briana Lary

Andrew Hager

Sofia Arbaiza Martinez
Wendy Jia

Braden M. Hansen
Robert Walls IV

Laila Turner

SVA

SVA - MFA Computer Arts

University of South
Alabama

Savannah College of Art
and Design

Pratt
SVA

Pratt

Maine College of Art and
Design

NYU

Pratt

Northeastern University
SVA

SVA

Unlabeled

0:02:38
0:02:40

0:03:00

0:03:07
0:03:30
0:02:00
0:02:05

0:01:46
0:01:45
0:00:48
0:02:20
0:03:15
0:03:30
0:00:00
2:21:25



